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2023
PGA PRO SHOP

PRICING

COASTER 
BASE

SPEAKER
BASE

PRO
SPEAKER

BASE

PRO SHOP TOURNAMENT*

TOURNAMENT*

TOURNAMENT*

TOURNAMENT*

TOURNAMENT*

TOURNAMENT*

TOURNAMENT*

TOURNAMENT*

TOURNAMENT*

PRO SHOP

PRO SHOP

PRO SHOP

PRO SHOP

PRO SHOP

PRO SHOP

PRO SHOP

PRO SHOP

$18.00 $16.00
$13.00$15.00

$24.00

$21.00

$29.00

$26.00

$22.00
$19.00

$27.00
$24.00

COASTER 
BASE

SPEAKER
BASE

PRO
SPEAKER

BASE

$18.00 $16.00
$13.00$15.00

$24.00

$21.00

$29.00

$26.00

$22.00
$19.00

$27.00
$24.00
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COASTER 
BASE

SPEAKER
BASE

PRO
SPEAKER

BASE

$19.50 $17.50
$14.50$16.50

$25.50

$22.50

$29.50

$26.50

$23.50
$20.50

$27.50
$24.50

Minimum order of 72 units 

Customized

Customized

Customized

Customized

Customized

Customized

Customized

Customized

Customized


