

2802 TUMBLER DRINK COOLER

SPEAKER

BASE



PGA PRO SHOP PRICING

2		VIDE	PRO SHOP	TOURNAMENT*	
ץ	COASTER BASE	18oz Tumbler	\$15.00	\$13.00	
	DAGE	Customized	\$18.00	\$16.00	
1		VIBE	PRO SHOP	TOURNAMENT*	
	SPEAKER BASE	18oz Tumbler	\$21.00	\$19.00	
		Customized	\$24.00	\$22.00	
J	PRO	YIBE	PRO SHOP	TOURNAMENT*	
	SPEAKER	18oz Tumbler	\$26.00	\$24.00	
J	BASE	Customized	\$29.00	\$27.00	
		VIBE	PRO SHOP	TOURNAMENT*	
֡֝֟֝֟֟֝֟֟֝֟֟֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֟֟֜֟֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֡֓֓֓֓֓֡֡֡֡֓֡֓֡֡֡֡֡֓֡֡֡֡֡֡֡֡	COASTER BASE	28oz Tumbler	\$16.50	\$14.50	
		Customized	\$19.50	\$17.50	
1		VIBE	PRO SHOP	TOURNAMENT*	
	SPEAKER BASE	28oz Tumbler	\$22.50	\$20.50	
		Customized	\$25.50	\$23.50	
	PRO	VIBE	PRO SHOP	TOURNAMENT*	
ī	SPEAKER	28oz Tumbler	\$26.50	\$24.50	
j	BASE	Customized	\$29.50	\$27.50	
J			PRO SHOP	TOURNAMENT*	
4	COASTER BASE	Drink Cooler	\$15.00	\$13.00	
		Customized	\$18.00	\$16.00	
5			PRO SHOP	TOURNAMENT*	
)	SPEAKER BASE	Drink Cooler	\$21.00	\$19.00	
		Customized	\$24.00	\$22.00	
	PRO	fi	PRO SHOP	TOURNAMENT*	
			400.00	4	1

\$26.00

\$29.00

Drink Cooler

Customized

\$24.00

\$27.00